
LIST OF CLINICS IN BEDOK OPEN ON THURSDAY 11 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 A1 MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 418 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 63 LINEAR GREEN @ BEDOK 460418 64930198 9.00AM-1.00PM

2 ACUMED MEDICAL GROUP BLK 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 165 460214 64438077 8.30AM-12.30PM

3 AIDAN MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 539 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 01 623 460539 69707820 9.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.30PM

4 BEDOK CENTRAL CLINIC BLK 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 161 460214 62424489 8.30AM-1.00PM

5 BEDOK CLINIC & SURGERY(FAMILY MEDICAL 

CENTRE)

BLK 17 BEDOK SOUTH RD 01 565 460017 62410943 9.00AM-12.00PM

6 BEDOK DAY & NIGHT CLINIC BLK 418 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 85 460418 64441104 9.00AM-12.30PM

7 BEDOK LIFE CLINIC 123 BEDOK NORTH ST 2 01 160 460123 64431398 10.30AM-12.00PM

8 CHAI CHEE CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 25A CHAI CHEE RD 01 453 461025 62441231 9.30AM-12.00PM

9 CITYGP FAMILY CLINIC BLK 122 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 106 460122 62414702 9.30AM-7.30PM

10 CLINIC FARIDAH BLK 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1230 461059 64427480 8.30AM-11.00AM

2.00PM-3.00PM

11 CLINIC@COSTA 84 BAYSHORE ROAD 01 35/36 COSTA DEL SOL 469994 62433638 8.30AM-1.00PM

12 FAMICARE BEDOK CLINIC PTE LTD BLK 158 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 01 581 460158 64428373 9.00AM-1.00PM

13 FRONTIER PEOPLE'S CLINIC BLK 123 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 152 460123 64430261 8.30AM-12.30PM

14 HEALTHLINE FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY PTE. 

LTD.

BLK 25A CHAI CHEE ROAD 01 467 461025 64463260 8.30AM-12.00PM

15 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 218 BEDOK NORTH ST 1 01 17 460218 64410236 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

16 HEARTLANDHEALTH BLK 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1268 461059 64453100 7.00AM-5.30PM

17 HEARTLANDHEALTH BLK 18 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 01 69 460018 62418812 7.00AM-1.00PM

18 HL FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY(BEDOK) PTE 

LTD

BLK 89 BEDOK NORTH STREET 4 01 83 460089 64420494 8.30AM-12.30PM

19 KCS MEDICAL CENTRE PTE LTD BLK 515 BEDOK NORTH AVE 2 01 205 460515 64438322 8.30AM-12.30PM

20 KHO CLINIC BLK 537 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 519 460537 62428266 8.30AM-12.00PM

21 LEE DISPENSARY 36 CHAI CHEE AVE 01 159 461036 62410375 9.00AM-3.00PM

22 LIM CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 20 CHAI CHEE ROAD 01 418/42

0

461020 62412211 9.00AM-11.30AM

23 LOW & LEE CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 55 CHAI CHEE DR 01 202 460055 64451175 8.30AM-12.00PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

24 LUSUMU FAMILY CLINIC BLK 530 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 638 460530 64459910 8.30AM-12.30PM

25 NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP BLK 531 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 692 460531 64412402 9.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

26 ONECARE CLINIC BEDOK MRT BLK 315 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 01 BEDOK MRT STATION 467347 69700813 8.00AM-2.00PM

27 PADDINGTON MEDICAL CLINIC 300 BEDOK ROAD BEDOK SHOPPING COMPLEX 469457 69802986 8.30AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

28 RAFFLESMEDICAL BLK 203 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 467 460203 68449291 8.30AM-1.00PM

29 SATA COMMHEALTH MEDICAL CENTRE 351 CHAI CHEE STREET 468982 62446688 8.30AM-12.00PM 

30 SHIM CLINIC BLK 168 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 01 473 460168 64467446 9.00AM-2.00PM

31 STERLING FAMILY CLINIC BLK 84 BEDOK NORTH ST 4 01 41 460084 68761654 8.00AM-1.00PM

32 TANAMERA CLINIC BLK 73 BEDOK SOUTH AVE 3 01 462 460073 64412982 8.30AM-11.30AM

33 TEMASEK CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 73 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 01 460 460073 64436113 8.45AM-11.00AM

34 THAI SHEN FAMILY CLINIC PTE LTD BLK 84 BEDOK NORTH ST 4 01 65 460084 64448134 9.00AM-11.00AM

35 THE CIVIC CLINIC BLK 537 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 515 460537 64412436 8.30AM-12.00PM

36 THE FAHRENHEIT MEDICAL CENTRE BLK 218 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 27 460218 64438063 9.00AM-1.00PM

3.00PM-5.30PM

37 UNIHEALTH CLINIC (BEDOK) BLK 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 171 460214 69043488 8.30AM-10.00PM

38 USRAH MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 510 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 25 460510 64414139 9.00AM-1.00PM

39 W. H. YAK FAMILY CLINIC BLK 25 NEW UPPER CHANGI RD 01 644 462025 64431561 8.30AM-12.30PM

40 WAN MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 416 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 21 460416 62438352 9.00AM-1.00PM

41 WONG CLINIC BLK 539 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 01 603 460539 62412267 9.00AM-1.00PM

42 YANG & YAP CLINIC AND SURGERY (PTE LTD) 

/ DR YANG ING HONG MEDICAL AND 

AESTHETIC CLINIC

BLK 537 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 571 460537 64499946 9.00AM-1.00PM

43 YSL BEDOK CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 539 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 01 631 460539 62452684 8.00AM-12.30PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN BEDOK OPEN ON FRIDAY 12 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 AIDAN MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 539 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 01 623 460539 69707820 9.00AM-1.00PM

2 BEDOK DAY & NIGHT CLINIC BLK 418 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 85 460418 64441104 9.00AM-12.30PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

3 CITYGP FAMILY CLINIC BLK 122 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 106 460122 62414702 9.30AM-7.30PM

4 HEARTLANDHEALTH BLK 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1268 461059 64453100 7.00AM-1.00PM

5 HEARTLANDHEALTH BLK 18 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 01 69 460018 62418812 7.00AM-1.00PM

6 THE FAHRENHEIT MEDICAL CENTRE BLK 218 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 27 460218 64438063 9.00AM-1.00PM

7 UNIHEALTH CLINIC (BEDOK) BLK 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 171 460214 69043488 8.30AM-10.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN BEDOK OPEN ON SATURDAY 13 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 AIDAN MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 539 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 01 623 460539 69707820 9.00AM-1.00PM

2 BEDOK DAY & NIGHT CLINIC BLK 418 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 85 460418 64441104 9.00AM-12.30PM

3 CITYGP FAMILY CLINIC BLK 122 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 106 460122 62414702 9.30AM-7.30PM

4 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 218 BEDOK NORTH ST 1 01 17 460218 64410236 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

5 HEARTLANDHEALTH BLK 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1268 461059 64453100 7.00AM-1.00PM

6 HEARTLANDHEALTH BLK 18 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 01 69 460018 62418812 7.00AM-1.00PM

7 UNIHEALTH CLINIC (BEDOK) BLK 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 171 460214 69043488 8.30AM-10.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN BEDOK OPEN ON SUNDAY 14 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 BEDOK CLINIC & SURGERY(FAMILY MEDICAL 

CENTRE)

BLK 17 BEDOK SOUTH RD 01 565 460017 62410943 9.00AM-12.00PM

2 BEDOK DAY & NIGHT CLINIC BLK 418 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 01 85 460418 64441104 9.00AM-12.30PM

3 CHAI CHEE CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 25A CHAI CHEE RD 01 453 461025 62441231 9.30AM-12.00PM

4 CITYGP FAMILY CLINIC BLK 122 BEDOK NORTH STREET 2 01 106 460122 62414702 9.30AM-7.30PM

5 FAMICARE BEDOK CLINIC PTE LTD BLK 158 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 01 581 460158 64428373 9.00AM-1.00PM

6 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL 218 BEDOK NORTH ST 1 01 17 460218 64410236 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

7 HEARTLANDHEALTH BLK 59 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 1268 461059 64453100 7.00AM-1.00PM

6.00PM-11.00PM

8 HEARTLANDHEALTH BLK 18 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD 01 69 460018 62418812 7.00AM-1.00PM

6.00PM-11.00PM

9 ISLAND GROUP CLINIC BLK 25 NEW UPPER CHANGI RD 01 646 462025 62416666 9.00AM-12.00PM

10 NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP BLK 531 BEDOK NORTH ST 3 01 692 460531 64412402 8.30AM-12.00PM

11 ONECARE CLINIC BEDOK MRT BLK 315 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD 01 01 BEDOK MRT STATION 467347 69700813 8.00AM-12.00PM

12 PADDINGTON MEDICAL CLINIC 300 BEDOK ROAD BEDOK SHOPPING COMPLEX 469457 69802986 7.00PM-9.00PM

13 RAFFLESMEDICAL BLK 203 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 467 460203 68449291 8.30AM-1.00PM

14 SHIM CLINIC BLK 168 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 3 01 473 460168 64467446 7.00PM-10.00PM

15 STERLING FAMILY CLINIC BLK 84 BEDOK NORTH ST 4 01 41 460084 68761654 8.00AM-1.00PM

6.00PM-11.00PM

16 UNIHEALTH CLINIC (BEDOK) BLK 214 BEDOK NORTH STREET 1 01 171 460214 69043488 8.30AM-10.00PM

17 YSL BEDOK CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 539 BEDOK NORTH STREET 3 01 631 460539 62452684 8.00AM-12.30PM


